
CBCS 1ST SEM. ADMISSION- 2022-2023 
DEPARTMENT OF ASSAMESE, JORHAT COLLEGE 

MERRIT LIST 
Sl. 

No. 
Reg. 

ID 
Phone Applicant Name Cast Total 

Marks 
Remarks 

1 1691 6001752582 BHASKAR JYOTI SAIKIA OBC 379  
2 1188 7099483369 RIKU CHANGMAI OBC 375  
3 1549 8099162583 RASHMI BHUYAN MOBC 373  
4 262 9854662247 RUCHIKA BORAH General 364  
5 660 7637933853 DEBASHIS BORUAH General 344  
6 1393 6001896390 DHANJITA KALITA General 344  
7 799 9864953010 UTPAL DAS SC 343  
8 754 9365416117 KISHAN BORA OBC 342  
9 974 9101578855 PARBONA SAIKIA OBC 338  
10 971 9101702893 PRIYAKHI DAS SC 337  
11 818 8133845007 PRIYAKSHI GOGOI OBC 335  
12 1034 8486846038 PARTHA PROTIM DAS SC 332  
13 497 9707583433 POL BORCHETIA OBC 331  
14 1284 7086112338 RITUPORNA GOGOI OBC 331  
15 448 7576028644 MISS SILPISIKHA SAIKIA OBC 330  
16 1254 9707785157 ANKUR NATH OBC 329  
17 265 6003913762 RIMPIMONI BORA MOBC 325  
18 269 8822319427 PRITI BORAH General 325  
19 840 7578034813 PARTHANA DAS SC 324  
20 26 8011149290 CHIRONJIB DAS SC 323  
21 103 9864939027 SARMISTHA SAIKIA OBC 321  
22 129 8822686534 NILAKSHI BORA MOBC 321  
23 1665 8099162759 SNEHA BORA General 321  
24 1421 8720987713 HRISHIKESH NEOG General 320  
25 154 9707810294 RIYA BORDOLOI General 318  
26 910 9395409130 MRIGANKA BORA OBC 318  
27 589 6901327005 PRANAB JYOTI KONWAR OBC 317  
28 1137 6000825957 MADHUSMITA BORAH MOBC 317  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

      Kushal kumar das 
                 HOD 
          DEPARTMENT OF ASSAMESE 

   JORHAT COLLEGE 



 

Reservation List 
OBC/MOBC 

Sl. No. Reg. ID Phone Applicant Name Cast Total Marks Remarks 
1/29 96 9395385017 BHASKAR JYOTI DUTTA OBC 315  
2/30 935 6002059215 KAKALI DUTTA OBC 310  
3/31 630 7099827275 MADHURJYA BORAH MOBC 309  
4/32 192 9707425795 PREETIREKHA BORUAH MOBC 305  
5/33 113 9707810292 GITASHREE SAIKIA OBC 303  
6/34 198 6000233169 PRIYANKA NEOG OBC 300  
7/35 303 9101691273 SUDIPTA NEOG OBC 300  

SC 
Sl. No. Reg. ID Phone Applicant Name Cast Total Marks Remarks 
1/36 1207 6002828600 PORISMITA DAS SC 304  
2/37 822 7099867158 SUMI ROBIDAS SC 301  
3/38 181 7099829269 ASHARYYA HAZARIKA SC 295  
4/39 1224 9365915957 BIDISHA DAS SC 293  

ST(P) 

Sl. No. Reg. ID Phone Applicant Name Cast Total Marks Remarks 
1/40 652 6901472716 JOYSHREE KACHARI ST 269  
2/41 1492 8822627973 MADHUSMITA MILI ST 258  
3/42 1112 8918393112 JUNMONI DOLEY ST 254  
4/43 363 8822302641 PRIYANKA MILI ST 236  
5/44 455 9365302531 RATUL DOLEY ST 231  

ST(H) 

Sl. No. Reg. ID Phone Applicant Name Cast Total Marks Remarks 
1/45 1660 9101954418 NANG BEN THOWMUNG ST(H) 294  
2/46       

SPORTS/CULTURE/NCC 
Sl. No. Reg. ID Phone Applicant Name Cast Total Marks Remarks 

1/47       
2/48       
3/49       

DIFFERENTLY ABLED 
Sl. No. Reg. ID Phone Applicant Name Cast Total Marks Remarks 

1/50       
 
 
 
 

      Kushal kumar das 

                 HOD 
          DEPARTMENT OF ASSAMESE 

   JORHAT COLLEGE 
 
 



 

CBCS 1ST SEM. ADMISSION- 2022-2023 
DEPARTMENT OF ASSAMESE, JORHAT COLLEGE 

WAITING LIST 
Sl. 

No. 
Reg. 

ID 
Phone Applicant Name Cast Total 

Marks 
Remarks 

1 1398 9707272665 SIBANI DUTTA General 316  
2 96 9395385017 BHASKAR JYOTI DUTTA OBC 315  
3 935 6002059215 KAKALI DUTTA OBC 310  
4 630 7099827275 MADHURJYA BORAH MOBC 309  
5 1344 8638447006 BITUPANA KALITA General 306  
6 192 9707425795 PREETIREKHA BORUAH MOBC 305  
7 1207 6002828600 PORISMITA DAS SC 304  
8 113 9707810292 GITASHREE SAIKIA OBC 303  
9 950 9394693134 SWAPNA JYOTI BARUAH General 303  
10 822 7099867158 SUMI ROBIDAS SC 301  
11 198 6000233169 PRIYANKA NEOG OBC 300  
12 303 9101691273 SUDIPTA NEOG OBC 300  
13 651 8721810290 HIMASHREE BORA General 300  
14 1236 9707314930 PINKI BORKATAKY General 300  
15 1230 6001683783 JINKI CHALIHA OBC 298  
16 140 8822183240 JANMONI DUARAH OBC 297  
17 181 7099829269 ASHARYYA HAZARIKA SC 295  
18 174 8822653087 LUKUMONI SAIKIA MOBC 294  
19 239 6001530862 TRISHNA BORA OBC 294  
20 1155 6001262936 RIMJIM SAIKIA OBC 294  
21 1660 9101954418 NANG BEN THOWMUNG ST 294  
22 538 6002211652 GITASHREE BORAH General 293  
23 820 8638183808 DIPTI KALITA OBC 293  
24 1224 9365915957 BIDISHA DAS SC 293  
25 1541 7002664514 BISHAL DUTTA OBC 293  
26 618 9395747830 URMI BORA General 292  
27 650 9864819455 DIKSHASHREE DUTTA OBC 292  
28 707 6000985086 DIPIKA CHALIHA OBC 292  
 
NB- Students of waiting list will be enrolled as per department norms. 
 
 
 
 
 

      Kushal kumar das 

                 HOD 
          DEPARTMENT OF ASSAMESE 



   JORHAT COLLEGE 

WAITING  Reservation List 
OBC/MOBC 

Sl. No. Reg. ID Phone Applicant Name Cast Total Marks Remarks 
1/29 629 6002909235 ParthaPratim Bora OBC 291  
2/30 659 6002372778 Puja Gogoi OBC 291  
3/31 80 9365775876 Rakhi Gayon OBC 289  
4/32 836 6003936971 PinkuDuarah OBC 289  
5/33 120 8822492520 JahnobiGogoi OBC 288  
6/34 1355 6000701731 SumonGogoi OBC 286  
7/35 1617 8486322356 AlakaSenapoti OBC 286  

SC 
Sl. No. Reg. ID Phone Applicant Name Cast Total Marks Remarks 
1/36 567 7086926424 Shantunu Das SC 289  
2/37 1010 9706959061 Shivani Das SC 288  
3/38 74 8822381043 Kangkona Das SC 287  
4/39 202 7099830781 Abinash Das SC 287  

ST(P) 

Sl. No. Reg. ID Phone Applicant Name Cast Total Marks Remarks 
1/40 652 6901472716 JOYSHREE KACHARI ST 269  
2/41 1492 8822627973 MADHUSMITA MILI ST 258  
3/42 1112 8918393112 JUNMONI DOLEY ST 254  
4/43 363 8822302641 PRIYANKA MILI ST 236  
5/44 455 9365302531 RATUL DOLEY ST 231  

ST(H) 

Sl. No. Reg. ID Phone Applicant Name Cast Total Marks Remarks 
1/45 1660 9101954418 NANG BEN THOWMUNG ST 294  
2/46       

SPORTS/CULTURE/NCC 
Sl. No. Reg. ID Phone Applicant Name Cast Total Marks Remarks 

1/47       
2/48       
3/49       

DIFFERENTLY ABLE 
Sl. No. Reg. ID Phone Applicant Name Cast Total Marks Remarks 

1/50       
 
NB- Students of waiting list will be enrolled as per department norms. 
 
 
 

      Kushal kumar das 

                 HOD 
          DEPARTMENT OF ASSAMESE 

   JORHAT COLLEGE 
 


